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2025 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL Varsity FEMALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    34  Muscatine                              (  22:48  1:53:59
=====================================================
  1      1    432 Avery Bradley         10   20:51
  2      2    433 Whitney Estabrook     12   21:22
  3      8    435 Emily Hopkins         10   23:09
  4     11    434 Kirsten Holler        11   24:13
  5     12    437 Mia Molina            12   24:24
  6   ( 16)   436 Ella Maynard          12   25:28
  7   ( 17)   438 Kensley Paul          12   25:34

  2.    43  Assumption                             (  23:30  1:57:26
=====================================================
  1      4    380 Amelia Moore          12   22:33
  2      7    378 Miley Lucas-Quick      9   23:07
  3      9    376 Jill Haut              9   23:20
  4     10    381 Evy Schmitt            9   23:55
  5     13    377 Hadley Kearns          9   24:31

  3.    59  Wilton                                 (  25:21  2:06:41
=====================================================
  1      3    462 Audrey Cummings       12   22:25
  2      5    466 Natalie Wagaman        9   22:39
  3      6    461 Audra Coss            12   23:07
  4     22    464 Madison Kelley        10   28:38
  5     23    465 Kiara McKittrick       9   29:52

  4.    86  Lone Tree                              (  26:03  2:10:12
=====================================================
  1     14    406 Addy Eiben            10   24:48
  2     15    407 Lydia Hartman          9   25:27
  3     18    409 Carlee Sexton         11   26:01
  4     19    408 Jazmine Ni�o          12   26:17
  5     20    405 Ava Christofferson    12   27:39
  6   ( 21)   410 Abby Zaruba           11   28:24

                                                                    
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2025 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL
                                                      VARSITY Female
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                   
===== ==== ===== ====================== == =========================
    1    1   432 Avery Bradley          10 Muscatine                
    2    2   433 Whitney Estabrook      12 Muscatine                
    3    3   462 Audrey Cummings        12 Wilton                   
    4    4   380 Amelia Moore           12 Assumption               
    5    5   466 Natalie Wagaman         9 Wilton                   
    6    6   461 Audra Coss             12 Wilton                   
    7    7   378 Miley Lucas-Quick       9 Assumption               
    8    8   435 Emily Hopkins          10 Muscatine                
    9    9   376 Jill Haut               9 Assumption               
   10   10   381 Evy Schmitt             9 Assumption               
   11   11   434 Kirsten Holler         11 Muscatine                
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   12   12   437 Mia Molina             12 Muscatine                
   13   13   377 Hadley Kearns           9 Assumption               
   14   14   406 Addy Eiben             10 Lone Tree                
   15   15   407 Lydia Hartman           9 Lone Tree                
   16   16   436 Ella Maynard           12 Muscatine                
   17   17   438 Kensley Paul           12 Muscatine                
   18        439 Yazmine Varela         10 Muscatine                
   19   18   409 Carlee Sexton          11 Lone Tree                
   20   19   408 Jazmine Ni�o           12 Lone Tree               
   21   20   405 Ava Christofferson     12 Lone Tree                
   22   21   410 Abby Zaruba            11 Lone Tree                
   23   22   464 Madison Kelley         10 Wilton                   
   24   23   465 Kiara McKittrick        9 Wilton                   
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2025 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL Varsity  MALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    23  Assumption                             (  18:04  1:30:16
=====================================================
  1      1    404 John Murphy           12   16:59
  2      2    402 Leo Knox               9   17:45
  3      5    399 Ryan Bang             11   18:18
  4      6    400 Tim Bassier           11   18:33
  5      9    403 Leo Murphy             9   18:41

  2.    40  Muscatine                              (  19:03  1:35:15
=====================================================
  1      3    454 Aiden Bullock         10   18:09
  2      4    460 Connor Diehl          12   18:14
  3     10    457 Carter Houseman        9   19:20
  4     11    456 Owen Goodwin           9   19:35
  5     12    455 Gavyn Burton          10   19:57
  6   ( 13)   442 Kyle Brewer           11   20:10
  7   ( 14)   458 Tate Staker           10   20:11

  3.    78  Wilton                                 (  21:54  1:49:29
=====================================================
  1      7    467 Liam Adlfinger        12   18:39
  2     15    468 Romann Derksen        10   20:50
  3     16    472 James McKittrick      11   21:10
  4     18    470 Dallas LeGrand         9   22:56
  5     22    471 Gage LeGrand           9   25:54

  4.    85  Lone Tree                              (  23:11  1:55:55
=====================================================
  1      8    413 Brock Nebergall       11   18:41
  2     17    411 Dallas Grimm           9   22:15
  3     19    412 Trenton McKean        10   23:45
  4     20    414 Carter Parrish         9   25:31
  5     21    415 Max Poock              9   25:43

                                                                    
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2025 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL
ce.                 VARSITY MALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                   
===== ==== ===== ====================== == =========================
    1    1   404 John Murphy            12 Assumption               
    2    2   402 Leo Knox                9 Assumption               
    3    3   454 Aiden Bullock          10 Muscatine                
    4    4   460 Connor Diehl           12 Muscatine                
    5    5   399 Ryan Bang              11 Assumption               
    6    6   400 Tim Bassier            11 Assumption               
    7    7   467 Liam Adlfinger         12 Wilton                   
    8    8   413 Brock Nebergall        11 Lone Tree                
    9    9   403 Leo Murphy              9 Assumption               
   10   10   457 Carter Houseman         9 Muscatine                
   11   11   456 Owen Goodwin            9 Muscatine                
   12   12   455 Gavyn Burton           10 Muscatine                

13 13 442 K l B 11 M ti



© 1999 - 2025 The End Result Company LLC
OnlineRaceResults.com is a service of The End Result Company LLC

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

   13   13   442 Kyle Brewer            11 Muscatine                
   14   14   458 Tate Staker            10 Muscatine                
   15   15   468 Romann Derksen         10 Wilton                   
   16   16   472 James McKittrick       11 Wilton                   
   17   17   411 Dallas Grimm            9 Lone Tree                
   18   18   470 Dallas LeGrand          9 Wilton                   
   19   19   412 Trenton McKean         10 Lone Tree                
   20   20   414 Carter Parrish          9 Lone Tree                
   21   21   415 Max Poock               9 Lone Tree                
   22   22   471 Gage LeGrand            9 Wilton                   
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2025 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL JV FEMALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    15  Muscatine                              (  26:19  2:11:32
=====================================================
  1      1    419 Marissa Eads          11   25:34
  2      2    420 Amelia Fangman        12   26:20
  3      3    427 Kaylin Paul            9   26:31
  4      4    428 Gisselle Rubio        10   26:33
  5      5    430 Lily Travis           12   26:34
  6   (  6)   422 Cynovia Hesseling     10   26:54
  7   (  7)   418 Tenley Connor          9   27:16

                                                                    
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2025 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL
ce.                 JV Female
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                   
===== ==== ===== ====================== == =========================
    1        373 Addison Mueller         9 Assumption               
    2    1   419 Marissa Eads           11 Muscatine                
    3    2   420 Amelia Fangman         12 Muscatine                
    4    3   427 Kaylin Paul             9 Muscatine                
    5    4   428 Gisselle Rubio         10 Muscatine                
    6    5   430 Lily Travis            12 Muscatine                
    7    6   422 Cynovia Hesseling      10 Muscatine                
    8    7   418 Tenley Connor           9 Muscatine                
    9        417 Lydia Anderson         12 Muscatine                
   10        375 Emelia Slesicki        11 Assumption               
   11        424 Mia Martinez           10 Muscatine                
   12        425 Tenlee Mergen           9 Muscatine                
   13        431 Laina Wheeler          10 Muscatine                
   14        426 Naomi Miller            9 Muscatine                
   15        429 Emma Struckman         11 Muscatine                
   16        423 Lauren Hesseling       12 Muscatine                
   17        370 Claire Eby             12 Assumption               
   18        372 Harper Miller          11 Assumption               
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2025 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL JV
--------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    26  Assumption                             (  20:56  1:44:37
=====================================================
  1      2    391 Declan Murphy         11   20:17
  2      4    398 Evan Wilson           11   20:35
  3      5    396 Henrick Senne         10   20:43
  4      7    386 Andrew Gimbel         11   21:08
  5      8    392 Elijah Pullinger       9   21:54
  6   (  9)   397 Hagan Vining           9   22:04
  7   ( 11)   395 Joseah Sandoval       11   22:08

  2.    32  Muscatine                              (  21:06  1:45:27
=====================================================
  1      1    449 Dylon Mason           12   19:18
  2      3    450 Ben Miller            11   20:29
  3      6    441 Spencer Biah          12   20:55
  4     10    440 Logan Bailey          12   22:08
  5     12    451 Ian Pautz              9   22:37
  6   ( 13)   444 Carter Dorton          9   22:43
  7   ( 14)   453 Maddox Warren         11   23:05

                                                                    
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2025 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL
ce.                 JV MALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                   
===== ==== ===== ====================== == =========================
    1    1   449 Dylon Mason            12 Muscatine                
    2    2   391 Declan Murphy          11 Assumption               
    3    3   450 Ben Miller             11 Muscatine                
    4    4   398 Evan Wilson            11 Assumption               
    5        416 Canton Welsch          12 Muscaitne                
    6    5   396 Henrick Senne          10 Assumption               
    7    6   441 Spencer Biah           12 Muscatine                
    8    7   386 Andrew Gimbel          11 Assumption               
    9    8   392 Elijah Pullinger        9 Assumption               
   10    9   397 Hagan Vining            9 Assumption               
   11   10   440 Logan Bailey           12 Muscatine                
   12   11   395 Joseah Sandoval        11 Assumption               
   13   12   451 Ian Pautz               9 Muscatine                
   14   13   444 Carter Dorton           9 Muscatine                
   15        394 Andrew Riesberg        12 Assumption               
   16        384 Joseph Camarena         9 Assumption               
   17   14   453 Maddox Warren          11 Muscatine                
   18        385 Caleb Cook              9 Assumption               
   19        382 Jackson Beck           11 Assumption               
   20        390 Malcolm McCollum       10 Assumption               
   21        393 Isaac Riesberg          9 Assumption               
   22        387 Jack Gimbel             9 Assumption               
   23        452 Finley Torrance         9 Muscatine                
   24        448 Dayne Kulland          11 Muscatine                
   25        445 Sebastain Elias         9 Muscatine                
   26        388 Lucas Jestel           11 Assumption               
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2025 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL FEMALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    37  Pleasant Valley                        (  13:20  1:06:40
=====================================================
  1      1    157 Gia McCombs            8   12:20
  2      4    162 Evie Swanson           7   12:52
  3      5    151 Keira Kane             8   13:07
  4     13    139 Kennedy Burke          7   14:10
  5     14    153 Ruby Larsen            7   14:11
  6   ( 17)   165 Reagan Valliere        8   14:24
  7   ( 18)   142 Lily Elledge           7   14:32

  2.    53  Southeast MS                           (  13:49  1:09:04
=====================================================
  1      3    277 Laine Barnes           7   12:45
  2      8    279 Mari Bechtel           8   13:34
  3      9    287 Anna Fischer           8   13:38
  4     10    302 Neda Sabha             8   13:55
  5     23    306 Eve Ziehr              8   15:12
  6   ( 31)   291 Evelyn Howard          8   15:39
  7   ( 32)   282 Betsy Cantine          8   15:42

  3.    63  SCJH                                   (  14:02  1:10:08
=====================================================
  1      6    245 Lou Anderson           8   13:15
  2      7    266 Audrey lee             8   13:34
  3     11    256 Elaina Wolfe           8   14:03
  4     19    247 Allie Cochran          7   14:35
  5     20    249 Quinn Foxen            7   14:41
  6   ( 29)   251 Kinsley krieger        7   15:32
  7   ( 30)   252 Lucena Maine           7   15:38

  4.   111  Bettendorf                             (  15:04  1:15:16
=====================================================
  1     12      2 Collins Christner      8   14:05
  2     22      1 Keely Andes            7   15:08
  3     24     10 Kelsey Marbach         8   15:15
  4     26     15 Hollie Winger          8   15:22
  5     27      7 Callie Jacobson        8   15:26
  6   ( 33)    12 Harper Moran           8   15:59
  7   ( 37)     5 Greta Frerichs         8   16:10

  5.   117  Davenport                              (  15:08  1:15:36
=====================================================
  1      2     59 Presley Moeller        7   12:41
  2     15     68 Sydney Young           8   14:16
  3     21     64 Belle Schaeffer        8   15:04
  4     39     61 Joey Peiffer           8   16:46
  5     40     45 Sophia Colombari       8   16:49
  6   ( 41)    48 Morgan Fielder         8   17:48
  7   ( 42)    54 Anna Johnson           7   18:46

  6.   138  North Scott                            (  15:26  1:17:10
=====================================================
  1     16    111 Sawyer LeDoux          7   14:17
  2     25    115 Harper Musick          8   15:16
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  3     28    116 Erynn Petersen         7   15:30
  4     34    109 Olive Esch             7   16:01
  5     35    110 Kenlea Gibson          7   16:06
  6   ( 36)   118 Daphne Schwien         8   16:09
  7   ( 38)   113 Aubrey Martinek        7   16:14

                                                                    
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2025 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL
ce.                 Middle School FEMALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                   
===== ==== ===== ====================== == =========================
    1    1   157 Gia McCombs             8 Pleasant Valley          
    2    2    59 Presley Moeller         7 Davenport                
    3    3   277 Laine Barnes            7 Southeast MS             
    4    4   162 Evie Swanson            7 Pleasant Valley          
    5    5   151 Keira Kane              8 Pleasant Valley          
    6    6   245 Lou Anderson            8 SCJH                     
    7    7   266 Audrey lee              8 SCJH                     
    8    8   279 Mari Bechtel            8 Southeast MS             
    9    9   287 Anna Fischer            8 Southeast MS             
   10   10   302 Neda Sabha              8 Southeast MS             
   11   11   256 Elaina Wolfe            8 SCJH                     
   12   12     2 Collins Christner       8 Bettendorf               
   13   13   139 Kennedy Burke           7 Pleasant Valley          
   14   14   153 Ruby Larsen             7 Pleasant Valley          
   15   15    68 Sydney Young            8 Davenport                
   16   16   111 Sawyer LeDoux           7 North Scott              
   17   17   165 Reagan Valliere         8 Pleasant Valley          
   18   18   142 Lily Elledge            7 Pleasant Valley          
   19   19   247 Allie Cochran           7 SCJH                     
   20   20   249 Quinn Foxen             7 SCJH                     
   21        144 Kamryn Fager            7 Pleasant Valley          
   22   21    64 Belle Schaeffer         8 Davenport                
   23   22     1 Keely Andes             7 Bettendorf               
   24   23   306 Eve Ziehr               8 Southeast MS             
   25   24    10 Kelsey Marbach          8 Bettendorf               
   26   25   115 Harper Musick           8 North Scott              
   27        168 Payton Winslow          8 Pleasant Valley          
   28   26    15 Hollie Winger           8 Bettendorf               
   29   27     7 Callie Jacobson         8 Bettendorf               
   30   28   116 Erynn Petersen          7 North Scott              
   31   29   251 Kinsley krieger         7 SCJH                     
   32        145 Hayden Heberling        8 Pleasant Valley          
   33   30   252 Lucena Maine            7 SCJH                     
   34   31   291 Evelyn Howard           8 Southeast MS             
   35        154 Allison Lauritsen       7 Pleasant Valley          
   36   32   282 Betsy Cantine           8 Southeast MS             
   37        246 Cora Bark               7 SCJH                     
   38        138 Maddie Brinkmeyer       8 Pleasant Valley          
   39        137 Gabby Bries             8 Pleasant Valley          
   40        146 Hannah Hochgesang       8 Pleasant Valley          
   41   33    12 Harper Moran            8 Bettendorf               
   42   34   109 Olive Esch              7 North Scott              
   43   35   110 Kenlea Gibson           7 North Scott              
   44   36   118 Daphne Schwien          8 North Scott              
   45        359 Kinley Boorn            8 Wilton                   
   46   37     5 Greta Frerichs          8 Bettendorf               
   47   38   113 Aubrey Martinek         7 North Scott              
   48        286 Alice Degner            8 Southeast MS             

49 155 Olivia Mahler 7 Pleasant Valley



   49        155 Olivia Mahler           7 Pleasant Valley          
   50        114 Emma Matthaidess        7 North Scott              
   51          8 Callahan Keibler        7 Bettendorf               
   52        305 Sylvia Stone            7 Southeast MS             
   53        280 Eleanor Biderman        8 Southeast MS             
   54        152 Caroline Kresowik       7 Pleasant Valley          
   55        117 Alise Pins              8 North Scott              
   56        296 Ada Kilgore             7 Southeast MS             
   57        159 Caroline McMahon        7 Pleasant Valley          
   58   39    61 Joey Peiffer            8 Davenport                
   59        299 Alice Martin            7 Southeast MS             
   60   40    45 Sophia Colombari        8 Davenport                
   61        297 Hannah Lens             8 Southeast MS             
   62          3 Peyton Dollins          7 Bettendorf               
   63        283 Bryce Christensen       7 Southeast MS             
   64        290 Lillian Harding         7 Southeast MS             
   65        284 Mirabelle Clark         8 Southeast MS             
   66        150 Quinn Johnson           8 Pleasant Valley          
   67        141 Marina Dominguez        8 Pleasant Valley          
   68   41    48 Morgan Fielder          8 Davenport                
   69        140 Harper DeBuhr           7 Pleasant Valley          
   70        248 Teagan Eyberg           7 SCJH                     
   71        156 Hadley Mausser          7 Pleasant Valley          
   72        254 Audrey Voss             8 SCJH                     
   73   42    54 Anna Johnson            7 Davenport                
   74         65 Sia Silvernail          7 Davenport                
   75        148 Hazel Jennings          8 Pleasant Valley          
   76        250 Elllie Kirby            7 SCJH                     
   77        295 Clara Kelchen           7 Southeast MS             
   78        293 Iris Jackson            8 Southeast MS             
   79        294 Delaney Johnson         8 Southeast MS             
   80         55 Nalani Kahl             7 Davenport                
   81        167 Kaelin Wenzel           8 Pleasant Valley          
   82        135 Olivia Bair             7 Pleasant Valley          
   83        160 Evangeline Mente        7 Pleasant Valley          
   84        288 Gemma Fuortes           8 Southeast MS             
   85         44 Teagan Bruns            8 Davenport                
   86         56 Jasleen Kaur            7 Davenport                
   87        169 Gracie Zimmerman        7 Pleasant Valley          
   88         14 Layla Tenney            8 Bettendorf               
   89        289 Nora Hachtman           7 Southeast MS             
   90        147 Naomi Hunt-Miles        8 Pleasant Valley          
   91        281 Beatrix Bjarnadottir    8 Southeast MS             
   92          9 Jessica Larson          7 Bettendorf               
   93        292 Emily Howes             7 Southeast MS             
   94        276 Clara Balkenende        7 Southeast MS             
   95         60 Lorraine Morgan         7 Davenport                
   96        161 Aanika Polsani          7 Pleasant Valley          
   97        163 Lynae Terry             7 Pleasant Valley          
   98        166 Kriti Verma             7 Pleasant Valley          
   99          4 Lily Dunaway            8 Bettendorf               
  100         49 Salima Ganshert         7 Davenport                
  101        255 Allison Wheeler         7 SCJH                     
  102        278 Harriet Beal-Gupta      8 Southeast MS             
  103        300 Grace Moganou           8 Southeast MS             
  104         67 Eleeya Sturkey          7 Davenport                
  105        143 Jah'Shay Evans          8 Pleasant Valley          
  106         52 Camora Holmes           7 Davenport                
  107        253 Yadi Rosario            8 SCJH                     
  108         62 Lilian Ragusi           8 Davenport                
  109         42 Tempe Bennett           8 Davenport                
  110         47 Naomi Cortes            7 Davenport                
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2025 MUSCATNE INVITATIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL MALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    42  Pleasant Valley                        (  11:48    58:58
=====================================================
  1      2    238 Zeke Swanson           8   11:05
  2      4    235 Yuvi Singh             8   11:34
  3     11    208 Alex Kresowik          8   12:03
  4     12    189 Cole Gadberry          8   12:08
  5     13    211 Brycen Leifker         8   12:08
  6   ( 14)   234 Siraj Singh            8   12:09
  7   ( 16)   218 Kaden Moylan           7   12:16

  2.    44  Southeast MS                           (  11:51    59:12
=====================================================
  1      1    357 Clayton Terrill        8   11:00
  2      7    335 Max Krapfl-Viner       8   11:54
  3      9    351 Liam Steffen           8   11:57
  4     10    316 Tobin Crall            8   12:03
  5     17    319 Henrik Eastlund        7   12:18
  6   ( 27)   312 Max Butler-Mills       7   13:13
  7   ( 29)   353 Owen Story             8   13:25

  3.    86  Davenport                              (  12:30  1:02:30
=====================================================
  1      8     90 Calvin Kenyon          8   11:57
  2     15     79 Carter Feehan          7   12:15
  3     20     85 Simon Hall             8   12:43
  4     21     98 Carter Peterson        7   12:46
  5     22     91 Koy Kurtz              7   12:49
  6   ( 24)    82 Ty Ginger              8   12:55
  7   ( 26)   103 Ryder Simmering        8   13:07

  4.   124  Bettendorf                             (  13:10  1:05:49
=====================================================
  1      6     41 Dallin Witt            8   11:45
  2     25     38 Roddick Taylor         8   13:07
  3     28     36 Bryce Stalkfleet       8   13:17
  4     31     22 Lucas Folland          7   13:47
  5     34     30 Abel Miller            8   13:53
  6   ( 35)    34 Hudson Purcell         7   13:59
  7   ( 39)    24 Adrian Gillette        8   14:25

  5.   130  North Scott                            (  13:10  1:05:50
=====================================================
  1     18    128 Keller Nelson          7   12:26
  2     19    133 Jeremiah Stanley       8   12:39
  3     23    123 William Crawford       8   12:49
  4     33    129 Emmett Norris          8   13:51
  5     37    130 Nicholas Philip        7   14:05
  6   ( 44)   134 Griffin Wilson         7   14:46
  7   ( 47)   121 Brandon Brown          8   16:01

  6.   153  Wilton                                 (  13:38  1:08:09
=====================================================
  1      5    364 Noble Fields           8   11:36
  2     32    362 Cole Carpenter         7   13:48
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  3     36    367 Sawyer Webber          7   14:04
  4     38    363 Tommy Derksen          8   14:09
  5     42    361 Cash Carpenter         7   14:32
  6   ( 48)   366 Jordan Marquis         7   17:52
  7   ( 49)   368 Kade Edwards           8   18:34

  7.   157  SCJH                                   (  13:47  1:08:53
=====================================================
  1      3    274 Ezekiel Taylor         8   11:33
  2     30    268 Mitchell Meineke       8   13:38
  3     40    270 Skyler Plemmons        7   14:26
  4     41    273 Cyrus Schmidt          8   14:31
  5     43    259 Angello Dahlke         8   14:45
  6   ( 45)   269 Teuvo Negus            7   14:47
  7   ( 46)   267 Karim Magana-Castane   7   15:12

                                                                    
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2025 MUSCATINE INVITATIONAL
ce.                 Middle School MALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                   
===== ==== ===== ====================== == =========================
    1    1   357 Clayton Terrill         8 Southeast MS             
    2    2   238 Zeke Swanson            8 Pleasant Valley          
    3    3   274 Ezekiel Taylor          8 SCJH                     
    4    4   235 Yuvi Singh              8 Pleasant Valley          
    5    5   364 Noble Fields            8 Wilton                   
    6    6    41 Dallin Witt             8 Bettendorf               
    7    7   335 Max Krapfl-Viner        8 Southeast MS             
    8    8    90 Calvin Kenyon           8 Davenport                
    9    9   351 Liam Steffen            8 Southeast MS             
   10   10   316 Tobin Crall             8 Southeast MS             
   11   11   208 Alex Kresowik           8 Pleasant Valley          
   12   12   189 Cole Gadberry           8 Pleasant Valley          
   13   13   211 Brycen Leifker          8 Pleasant Valley          
   14   14   234 Siraj Singh             8 Pleasant Valley          
   15   15    79 Carter Feehan           7 Davenport                
   16   16   218 Kaden Moylan            7 Pleasant Valley          
   17        176 Ross Borth              7 Pleasant Valley          
   18        219 Kohen Moylan            7 Pleasant Valley          
   19   17   319 Henrik Eastlund         7 Southeast MS             
   20        239 Eli Taylor              8 Pleasant Valley          
   21        197 Gavin Hall              8 Pleasant Valley          
   22   18   128 Keller Nelson           7 North Scott              
   23        193 Caleb Gilroy            8 Pleasant Valley          
   24   19   133 Jeremiah Stanley        8 North Scott              
   25   20    85 Simon Hall              8 Davenport                
   26   21    98 Carter Peterson         7 Davenport                
   27        244 Joaquin WolffJones      8 Pleasant Valley          
   28   22    91 Koy Kurtz               7 Davenport                
   29   23   123 William Crawford        8 North Scott              
   30        222 Alex Port               8 Pleasant Valley          
   31   24    82 Ty Ginger               8 Davenport                
   32        209 Balarama Kunte          7 Pleasant Valley          
   33   25    38 Roddick Taylor          8 Bettendorf               
   34   26   103 Ryder Simmering         8 Davenport                
   35   27   312 Max Butler-Mills        7 Southeast MS             
   36         81 Andy George             7 Davenport                
   37   28    36 Bryce Stalkfleet        8 Bettendorf               
   38        192 Maxton Gauss            8 Pleasant Valley          

39 230 Joey Ryder 7 Pleasant Valley



   39        230 Joey Ryder              7 Pleasant Valley          
   40        101 Gus Richter             8 Davenport                
   41   29   353 Owen Story              8 Southeast MS             
   42        313 Kaleb Buxton            8 Southeast MS             
   43        307 James Ackerson          8 Southeast MS             
   44         74 Hudson Cook             7 Davenport                
   45        188 Griffin Fossey          8 Pleasant Valley          
   46   30   268 Mitchell Meineke        8 SCJH                     
   47        342 James Powers            8 Southeast MS             
   48        308 Waits Alberhasky        8 Southeast MS             
   49         87 Henry Haut              7 Davenport                
   50        179 Evan Campbell           8 Pleasant Valley          
   51   31    22 Lucas Folland           7 Bettendorf               
   52        227 Harrison Richards       8 Pleasant Valley          
   53   32   362 Cole Carpenter          7 Wilton                   
   54         78 Parker Fahrenkrug       8 Davenport                
   55   33   129 Emmett Norris           8 North Scott              
   56   34    30 Abel Miller             8 Bettendorf               
   57        178 Will Burman             7 Pleasant Valley          
   58        346 Zane Schultz            7 Southeast MS             
   59        175 Abhi Bojja              8 Pleasant Valley          
   60   35    34 Hudson Purcell          7 Bettendorf               
   61        177 Wade Brooks             7 Pleasant Valley          
   62        343 Pete Remme              7 Southeast MS             
   63        228 Lucas Rodgers           8 Pleasant Valley          
   64   36   367 Sawyer Webber           7 Wilton                   
   65   37   130 Nicholas Philip         7 North Scott              
   66        317 Kyler Decker            7 Southeast MS             
   67   38   363 Tommy Derksen           8 Wilton                   
   68        330 Rowan Hubbard           7 Southeast MS             
   69        108 John Yeates             8 Davenport                
   70        198 Cota Holst              8 Pleasant Valley          
   71        236 Alex Snook              8 Pleasant Valley          
   72   39    24 Adrian Gillette         8 Bettendorf               
   73   40   270 Skyler Plemmons         7 SCJH                     
   74        173 Graham Bartsh           7 Pleasant Valley          
   75         77 Ethan Ditzman           7 Davenport                
   76        336 Daniel Majerus          7 Southeast MS             
   77         20 Garrett Crouch          7 Bettendorf               
   78   41   273 Cyrus Schmidt           8 SCJH                     
   79   42   361 Cash Carpenter          7 Wilton                   
   80        195 Gavin Graves            8 Pleasant Valley          
   81        326 Grady Halekas           8 Southeast MS             
   82        341 Owen Pogemiller         7 Southeast MS             
   83         70 Lucas Barton            8 Davenport                
   84        207 Josiah Koster           8 Pleasant Valley          
   85   43   259 Angello Dahlke          8 SCJH                     
   86         18 Davis Burns             7 Bettendorf               
   87   44   134 Griffin Wilson          7 North Scott              
   88        196 Drake Griswold          8 Pleasant Valley          
   89   45   269 Teuvo Negus             7 SCJH                     
   90        174 Theo Bell               7 Pleasant Valley          
   91        105 Ian Suddarth            8 Davenport                
   92        223 Kundan Pothala          8 Pleasant Valley          
   93        204 Jack Jurkowski          8 Pleasant Valley          
   94        214 Ryo Martinez            8 Pleasant Valley          
   95        229 Rafe Romans             7 Pleasant Valley          
   96        349 Rhett Stalberger        7 Southeast MS             
   97        240 Will Weber              7 Pleasant Valley          
   98        191 Maverick Gauss          8 Pleasant Valley          
   99        324 Sam Gonzalez            8 Southeast MS             
  100        181 Ethan Coffman           8 Pleasant Valley          

101 19 Keagan Choate 8 Bettendorf



  0           eaga  C oate           8 ette do                
  102         35 Holden Schalk           8 Bettendorf               
  103        315 Ezra Cilek              8 Southeast MS             
  104   46   267 Karim Magana-Castane    7 SCJH                     
  105         83 Michael Grodecki        8 Davenport                
  106        257 Sam Aguilar             7 SCJH                     
  107        224 Gavin Reed              8 Pleasant Valley          
  108        260 Tate Duncan             8 SCJH                     
  109         92 Will Lane               8 Davenport                
  110        309 James Andersen          7 Southeast MS             
  111        216 Jameson Miller          7 Pleasant Valley          
  112        321 Joe Flynn               7 Southeast MS             
  113        320 Will Erkan              7 Southeast MS             
  114         29 Colin Lutzow            7 Bettendorf               
  115        243 Tyler Willman           7 Pleasant Valley          
  116        355 Ben Sweeny              8 Southeast MS             
  117        325 Joel Good               7 Southeast MS             
  118         75 Eli Cook                7 Davenport                
  119        221 Charlie Peterson        7 Pleasant Valley          
  120        333 Henry Karr              8 Southeast MS             
  121        345 Oliver Schluckebier     7 Southeast MS             
  122        241 Rhett Weber             7 Pleasant Valley          
  123        328 Alex Heintz             7 Southeast MS             
  124        233 Keegan Shoulders        8 Pleasant Valley          
  125        258 Jordan Clark-Lick       7 SCJH                     
  126        275 Louis Voss              8 SCJH                     
  127        264 Cohen Hunter            8 SCJH                     
  128        202 Ian Johnson             7 Pleasant Valley          
  129        217 Gabe Mosley             7 Pleasant Valley          
  130         89 Simon Kahler            8 Davenport                
  131   47   121 Brandon Brown           8 North Scott              
  132         69 Luke Baldry             8 Davenport                
  133         95 Isaac Morales           7 Davenport                
  134        338 Gavin Nelson            8 Southeast MS             
  135        170 Elijah Abrahamson       7 Pleasant Valley          
  136        122 Brennan Carlson         8 North Scott              
  137        271 Ethan poppe             7 SCJH                     
  138        262 Brennin Gonzalez        8 SCJH                     
  139        201 Patrick Janicki         7 Pleasant Valley          
  140         99 Logan Peterson          8 Davenport                
  141        127 Luke Martin             7 North Scott              
  142        200 Graham Jackson          7 Pleasant Valley          
  143        180 Keaten Carlson          8 Pleasant Valley          
  144         32 Grady Price             8 Bettendorf               
  145        206 Griffin King            7 Pleasant Valley          
  146        348 Zach Skoff              8 Southeast MS             
  147        185 Charlie Dixon           7 Pleasant Valley          
  148        131 Mason Rathe             7 North Scott              
  149        215 Miles Menke             7 Pleasant Valley          
  150         76 Carter Coppess          8 Davenport                
  151        126 Gavin Genz              7 North Scott              
  152        261 Emmett Fangman          8 SCJH                     
  153        356 Ollie Swope             7 Southeast MS             
  154        100 Quinn Reier             7 Davenport                
  155        199 James Hutchison         7 Pleasant Valley          
  156        102 Adrian Rooker           7 Davenport                
  157        132 Jayden Reaves           8 North Scott              
  158        237 Aaron Solis             8 Pleasant Valley          
  159        172 Hemakesh Bachu          7 Pleasant Valley          
  160         17 Beauen Bileddo          8 Bettendorf               
  161         37 Owen Sweeney            7 Bettendorf               
  162        314 Grey Caulk              7 Southeast MS             
  163         71 Gareth Black            8 Davenport                



  164         88 Parker Hermiston        7 Davenport                
  165        171 Jai Aranvindakanag      8 Pleasant Valley          
  166         40 Jaxson Willits          7 Bettendorf               
  167        263 George Hagerty          7 SCJH                     
  168         21 Eli Faires              7 Bettendorf               
  169   48   366 Jordan Marquis          7 Wilton                   
  170         73 Henry Clark             8 Davenport                
  171        347 Sam Simon               7 Southeast MS             
  172        311 Landry Baxter           7 Southeast MS             
  173        210 Brayden Lebarge-Christ  8 Pleasant Valley          
  174         26 William Hinders         8 Bettendorf               
  175         28 Liam Kropf              7 Bettendorf               
  176        358 Darren Valiga           7 Southeast MS             
  177        331 Dillon Jorgensen        7 Southeast MS             
  178        231 Varun Satti             8 Pleasant Valley          
  179         86 Harrison Hanna          7 Davenport                
  180        190 Rishit Galhotra         8 Pleasant Valley          
  181        183 Hunter Danay            7 Pleasant Valley          
  182        212 Arnav Mali              7 Pleasant Valley          
  183         25 Carter Heyl             7 Bettendorf               
  184   49   368 Kade Edwards            8 Wilton                   
  185        350 Abe Staniforth          7 Southeast MS             
  186        242 Matthew White           8 Pleasant Valley          
  187        187 Luke Ferrell            8 Pleasant Valley          
  188        124 Aaron Fasko             7 North Scott              
  189        125 Mason Fischlein         7 North Scott              
  190        205 Purvik Karanam          7 Pleasant Valley          
  191        332 Max Judge               8 Southeast MS             
  192        340 Bruno Parker-McNertn    8 Southeast MS             
  193        182 Mason Coombs            8 Pleasant Valley          
  194        334 Ansel Klein             7 Southeast MS             
  195        318 Griffin Dickerson       8 Southeast MS             
  196        104 Jack Spratt             8 Davenport                
  197        226 Easton Rexroth          7 Pleasant Valley          
  198        225 Ayden Remus             7 Pleasant Valley          
  199         72 Mason Boyd              8 Davenport                
  200        337 Lincoln Moomey          8 Southeast MS             
  201        272 Nolan Reynolds          8 SCJH                     
  202        322 Archie Gavin            7 Southeast MS             
  203        213 Ganesh Marelle          8 Pleasant Valley          
  204        329 Kaoru Heitzman          7 Southeast MS             
  205         84 Randy Gulliams          8 Davenport                
  206        232 Nishant Shedada         7 Pleasant Valley          
  207        327 Hanover He Yu           8 Southeast MS             
  208         27 Kris Holt               7 Bettendorf               
  209         31 Jonathan Nielsen        8 Bettendorf               
  210        265 Gabriel Kautz           7 SCJH                     
  211        186 Chinmay Dube            8 Pleasant Valley          
  212        354 Holden Stroh            7 Southeast MS             
  213         23 Jameson Forbes          8 Bettendorf               
  214        323 Adrian Gonzales         7 Southeast MS             
  215        339 Austin Nixon            8 Southeast MS             
  216         33 Eli Proksch             8 Bettendorf               
  217         94 Cooper Mallinger        7 Davenport                
  218        310 Eli Anderson            7 Southeast MS             
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